17 November 2023 Friday Race Result

66th Race Starts At:17:00 Condition-6

Prize 1.)214.500 v

Breeders Premium 1.)61.669 t

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam
1 M PRINCESASUKRAN(3) 2yobf TRAPPESHOT (USA) - HEAVENS HELP (USA) 55
2 MY LITTLE GIRL(1) 2yo grf PANO SONATA - VAPOUR MUSING (GB) 60
3 NATIVE MOONLIGHT(6)  2yogrc NATIVEKHAN (FR) - MARLU (GER) 53
4 BAKIR ALPER(2) 2yobc  YAVUZSH. - INCREDIBLE TOUCH 55
5 SEN UMIT(4) 2yobf TZWAY (USA) - MADENCKKZI 55
6 LOVESUN(7) 2yobf RUNAWAY ANDHDE (USA) - MOUNTAINKITTEN 52
7 FAMOUS(5) 2yo chf GOLDEN TOWER- ANFIELD ROAD 53

57 kg, 1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
2.)85.800 ¢ 3.)42.900 ¢
2.)24.668 ¢ 3.)12334 ¢
Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time  Win
UTEMUR  GUL. YANIK OBULUT 1.26.75 845 9.19(4)
MS.CELIK SEM KATI OBULUT 1.26.82 3,85 16.29(3)

F.RBEBEK V.IBR. ARACI
VDEMR  ALIBAKIR

NSEN  GIY.SEN

H.KAPLAN VOL. YOZGATLI

OOZTURK SAH. SEKIN

Pick(3) 8,45 b, Quinella(1/3) :17,35 b, Exacta(3/1) 46,40 b, Trifecta(3/1/6) :58,63 b, 5th double(4/3) :33,80 ©

MKARAGUNEY 1.27.74

YBAYSAL 127.93
GSEN 1.28.09
MURAYDOGDI 1.29.87

ADEMRKIRAN 1.31.06

270 206(2)
2335 2.24(6)
185 43.79(1)
12,80 6.03(5)

32,65 1.85(7)

Antalya Racecourse (2nd Day)

4)21.450 ¢
4)6.167 ¢

PSF St
2 HalfLength

7  55Lengths
6  1,5Lengths

5 1Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
46

73
46
41
57
45

42



